

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1512 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

BIRSA ORAON & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH W.P(CRL.) NO. 110 of 2007

(With office report)

W.P(CRL.) NO. 55 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 21/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

- Mr. Kaushik Poddar, Adv.
- Mr. Ashutosh Nath, Adv.
- Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.
- Mr. Sandeep N., Adv.
- Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.
- Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Cr1.A No.1512/2008

Deleted.

WP(Cr1.) No.110/2007

None appears.

Service is complete as against the respondent but

nobody has cast appearance on his behalf.

Item No.138

-2-

WP(Cr1.) No.55/2009

Learned counsel for the appellant is present.

Await for the return of service in respect of the

sole respondent.

List again on 12.7.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

