

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1512 OF 2008

BIRSA ORAON & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

WITH W.P(CRL.) NO. 110 of 2007

(With office report)

W.P(CRL.) NO. 55 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 375 of 2006

(with office report)

Date: 14/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Tapeshe Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master(Indu Satija)
Court Master