

¢

ITEM NO.105
(MM)

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1512 OF 2008

BIRSA ORAON & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TR. C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents
and office report)

WITH W.P.(CRL.) NO.110 of 2007

(With office report)

W.P.(CRL.) NO.55 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and office report)

CRL.A. NO.375 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and office report)

Date: 27/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Sarla Chandra, AOR

WP 110/07 &

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, AOR

WP 55/09

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, AOR

CRL.A.375/2006 Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

CRL.A.375/06

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not this week.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Court Master

|