

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1512 OF 2008

BIRSA ORAON & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH W.P(CRL.) NO. 110 of 2007

(With office report)

CRL.APPEAL NO. 375 of 2006

(With office report)

W.P(CRL.) NO. 55 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 30/01/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Hinanshu Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Abhshek Atrey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list after one week.

[ Madhu Bala ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Assistant Registrar