

*

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 110/2007

BIRSA ORAON & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.C.B.I RANCHI

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH W.P.(Crl.) No. 55/2009
(With Office Report)

Date: 12/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rohini P.A, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Kaushik Poddar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.
Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after ensuing winter vacation along with Crl.App
eal

No.1512 of 2008 and Crl.Appeal No.375 of 2006 as already directed.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2014.11.12
17:18:40 IST
Reason: