

ITEM NO.103 (M)

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Criminal) No(s). 110/2007

BIRSA ORAON & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.C.B.I RANCHI

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH Cr1.A. No. 375/2006

(With Office Report)

W.P. (Cr1.) No. 55/2009

(With Office Report)

Cr1.A. No. 1512/2008

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

Date: 17/02/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, Adv.

Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request of learned counsel for the petitioners, post after
four weeks.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER